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MAX SPL
PEAK
PGM
RMS
WEIGHT

VENTURE12
132dB
1600W
800W
400W

17kg

VENTURE15
134dB
1600W
800W
400W

21kg

VENTURE18S
134dB
1600W
800W
400W

30.7kg

MAX SPL
AMP PEAK
AMP PGM
AMP RMS
WEIGHT

VENTURE12A
132dB
2400W
1200W
600W

18kg

VENTURE15A
134dB
2400W
1200W
600W
21.5kg

VENTURE18SA
134dB
1800W
900W
450W
34.7kg

Cabinet type

Frequency response

Sensitivity 1w@1m

Coverage (h x v)

Nominal Impedence

LF Driver

HF Driver

Crossover frequency

Input connection

Dimensions (wxhxd)

2-way passive

60Hz - 18kHz

95dB

80 x 60 degree

4 ohm

12” / 75mm VC

1.75” / 44mm VC

1.7kHz

2 x NL4

365 x 608 x 341mm

2-way passive

55Hz - 18kHz

96dB

80 x 60 degree

4 ohm

15” / 75mm VC

1.75” / 44mm VC

1.5kHz

2 x NL4

430 x 704 x 400mm

2-way passive

45Hz - 100Hz

96dB

-

4 ohm

18” / 100mm VC

-

-

2 x NL4

530 x 682 x 610mm

Cabinet type

Frequency response

Input sensitivity

Coverage (h x v)

LF Driver

HF Driver

Crossover frequency

Connection

Dimensions (wxhxd)

2-way active

60Hz - 18kHz

-10dBv

80 x 60 degree

12” / 65mm VC

1.75” / 44mm VC

1.7kHz

2 x XLR/JACK/RCA 

input + XLR output

365 x 608 x 341mm

2-way active

55Hz - 18kHz

-10dBv

80 x 60 degree

15” / 65mm VC

1.75” / 44mm VC

1.5kHz

2 x XLR/JACK/RCA 

input + XLR output

430 x 704 x 400mm

active sub woofer

45Hz - 100Hz

-10dBv

-

18” / 75mm VC

-

-

XLR input

2 x XLR output

530 x 682 x 610mm

15mm plywood

two inputs XLR/JACK/Phono inputs on active modelsneodymium magnets on passive models hard wearing paint finish
full range and filtered outputs on 18SA

recessed carry handles 35mm top-hat on all molels
1” throat compression drivers high efficiency CLASS D amplifier modules

multiple M10 flying points

VENTURE 12 VENTURE 15 VENTURE 18S

VENTURE active  Rear
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MAX SPL
AMP PEAK
AMP PGM
AMP RMS
WEIGHT

DRIVE-12AP
128dB
1600W
800W
400W (350+50)
17kg

DRIVE-15AP
129dB
1600W
800W
400W (350+50)
20.2kg

Cabinet type

Frequency response

Input sensitivity

Coverage (h x v)

LF Driver

HF Driver

Crossover frequency

Connection

Dimensions (wxhxd)

2-way active

50Hz - 20kHz

0dBu

80 x 40 degree

12” / 50mm VC

1.35” / 34mm VC

2kHz

2 x XLR/JACK input

XLR output

390 x 630 x 360mm

2-way active

45Hz - 20kHz

0dBu

80 x 40 degree

12” / 50mm VC

1.35” / 34mm VC

2kHz

2 x XLR/JACK input

XLR output

450 x 710 x 370mm

MAX SPL
AMP PEAK
AMP PGM
AMP RMS
WEIGHT

VENTURE-12AP
131dB
1600W
800W
400W (350+50)
18kg

VENTURE-15AP
131dB
1600W
800W
400W (350+50)
22kg

VENTURE-18SAP
134dB
2400W
1200W
600W
35kg

Cabinet type

Frequency response

Input sensitivity

Coverage (h x v)

LF Driver

HF Driver

Crossover frequency

Connection

Dimensions (wxhxd)

2-way active

60Hz - 18kHz

0dBu

80 x 60 degree

12” / 65mm VC

1.35” / 34mm VC

2.5kHz

2 x XLR/JACK input

XLR output

365 x 608 x 341mm

2-way active

55Hz - 18kHz

0dBu

80 x 60 degree

15” / 65mm VC

1.35” / 34mm VC

2.2kHz

2 x XLR/JACK input

XLR output

430 x 704 x 400mm

active sub woofer

45Hz - 100Hz

0dBu

-

18” / 75mm VC

-

-

2 x XLR/JACK input

2 x XLR output

530 x 682 x 610mm

moulded cabinets 24bit / 48kHz DSPlightweight and portable
15mm plywood cabinet

three carry handles 35mm top-hat on all models
24bit / 48kHz DSP

cabinet angles for use as monitor 2 mic/line inputs

2 mic/line inputs

multiple M10 flying points

multiple M10 flying points
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DRIVE AP Rear

444

delay, limiter, 3 band EQ, 4 cabinet modesdelay, limiter, 3 band EQ, 4 cabinet modes
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